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                          GÜN
SAAT
	                     PAZARTESİ
25 11 2019

	SALI
26 11 2019

	ÇARŞAMBA
27 11 2019

	PERŞEMBE
28 11 2019

	CUMA
29 11 2019
 

	
08:10-09:00

	
	
	
	 
	

	
09:10-10:00

	
	
	
	 

	

	
10:10-11:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
11:10-12:00

	
	Ders Kodu: LOJ257
Ders Adı: Taşımacılık Yönetimi
Derslik: 45 Evler Kampüsü 401
 Öğr. Gör.Ayşe GÜNGÖR
	
	
	

	
12:00-13:00

	ÖĞLE TATİLİ

	
13:10-14:00

	
	
	
	
	

	
14:10-15:00

	
	
	
	
	

	
15:10-16:00

	Ders Kodu: LOJ243
Ders Adı: Dış Ticarette Temel Kavramlar
Derslik: 45 Evler Kampüsü 401
Öğr. Gör.Ayşe GÜNGÖR
	
	
	
	

	
16:10-17:00
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